
Sat Apr 11 – Saturday Dance
caller: Red Saunders (Toronto)
band: Elise Boeur & Adam Iredale-Gray (Toronto)

Fri Apr 24–Sun Apr 26 – Spring Thaw1
callers: Sarah van Norstrand / Rich Szumski
band:   Stomp Rocket / Peach Jam

Sat May 9 – Saturday Dance
caller: Tom Calwell (Peterborough)
band: Maureen Keating & Kyle Charron (Owen Sound)

Sat May 23 – Saturday Dance
caller: Myra Hirschberg (Peterborough)
band: Mango Chaud Point (Toronto)

Sat May 30 – Saturday Dance
Caller: Mary Collins (Buffalo, NY)
band: Kate Murphy & Dan MacDonald (Toronto)

Sat Jun 13 – Saturday Dance
caller: David Smukler (Syracuse, NY)
band: Sister Haggis (Upstate NY)

Sun Jul 12 – Island Dance!
caller: Donna Hunt (Philadelphia, PA)
band: Big Fun (Michigan)

Toronto Contra Dance hosts a regular Saturday Dance on the 2nd, 4th, and 5th Saturday of each month, Sept-mid 
June. These dances take place at St. Barnabas Anglican Church, 175 Hampton Ave, right by Chester TTC station. 
Dances run from 7:30-10:30, with a Basics Class from 7:00-7:30. Dances are $7-$20, sliding scale.

Double Dances add an afternoon dance from 2:00-5:00, with a potluck from 5:00-7:00, at St. Barnabas as well.

Spring Thaw takes place from Friday night to Sunday afternoon, at St. Barnabas.

The Island Dance takes place at the Ward’s Island Clubhouse in the afternoon and evening, with a dinner picnic break.

Check out www.tcdance.org for more information on all dances.

Sat Jan 11 – Saturday Dance
caller: Bob Fabinsky (Rochester, NY)
band: Emilyn Stam & Nathan Smith (Toronto)

Sat Jan 25 – Double Dance!
caller: Alexandra Deis-Lauby (NYC, NY)
band: New Brew (Upstate NY)

Sat Feb 8 – Saturday Dance
caller: Kris Rosar (Guelph)
band: Mango Chaud Point (Toronto)

Sat Feb 22 – Saturday Dance
caller: Becky Liddle (Toronto)
band: Elise Boeur & Adam Iredale-Gray (Toronto)

Sat Feb 29 –Super Bonus Leap Day Saturday Dance!
caller: Jennie Worden (Toronto)
band: Kate Murphy & Dan MacDonald (Toronto)

Sat Mar 14 – Double Dance!
caller: Gregory Frock (Baltimore, MD)
band: Jonathan Werk & Grace Hendrickson-Jones (Mtl)

Sat Mar 28 – Saturday Dance
caller: Martha Cooper (Peterborough)
band: Saskia Tomkins & Steafan Hannigan (Cobourg)

For our handling of COVID-19, see www.tcdance.org/coronavirus-response.php

www.tcdance.org/coronavirus-response.php
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